wiz

WiZ LED Strip Extension 1 m

Brand : WiZ

Product code: 8719514261082

Product name : LED Strip Extension 1 m

- Tunable warm to cool white and preset modes

- Control from anywhere

- Automate your light with schedules

- Millions of colours and dynamic light modes

- Shape lights your way
- Customised Scenes
- Voice control

11 W, 2700-6500 K (RGB), 880 Im, 1m

WiZ LED Strip Extension 1 m:

Extend your WiZ full color strip (starter kit sold separately) with this 1 meter extension to a maximum of
10 meters. Simply stick the flexible light strip to any surface you like. Wi-Fi connected, 16 million colors

and adjustable from warm white to daylight.
WiZ LED Strip Extension 1 m. Type: Smart strip light, Product colour: White, Interface: Wi-Fi. Energy

efficiency class: G, AC input voltage: 12 V, AC input frequency: 12 Hz. Width: 12 mm, Depth: 1000 mm,
Height: 2.2 mm. Package width: 75 mm, Package depth: 45 mm, Package height: 16 mm. Quantity per

pack: 1 pc(s)

Features

Type *

Bulb type

Fitting/cap type

Light colour

Colour temperature (min)
Colour temperature (max)
Luminous flux

Bulb power

Bulb lifetime

Suitable location

Product colour *

Housing material

Interface *

Dimmable

Fixture dimmable
Dimmable with remote control
International Protection (IP) code
Protection class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Adjustable spot head

Bulb technology

Power

Energy efficiency class
AC input voltage
AC input frequency

Smart strip light
Integrated LED
Non-changeable bulb(s)
Multi

2700 K

6500 K

880 Im

11w

15000 h
Functional
White

Plastic

Wi-Fi

12V
12 Hz

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Length

Weight

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package net weight
Package gross weight

Packaging content

Quantity per pack *
Remote control included
AC adapter included
Centerpiece included

Technical details

Material

Net weight

SAP width per piece
SAP length per piece
SAP height per piece
Input voltage

Other features
Total luminous flux
Logistics data

12NC Logistic code(s)

il

A
i G

12 mm
1000 mm
2.2 mm
1000 mm
50 g

75 mm
45 mm
16 mm
48 g
124 g

1 pc(s)

Plastic

50 g
7.500 cm
4.500 cm
16.000 cm
12V

880 Im

929002532101
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