WiZ.

WiZ LED Strip Extension 1 m

Brand: WiZ Product code: 8719514261082

Product name: LED Strip Extension 1 m

- Tunable warm to cool white and preset modes
- Control from anywhere
- Automate your light with schedules
- Millions of colours and dynamic light modes
- Shape lights your way
- Customised Scenes
- Voice control

11 W, 2700-6500 K (RGB), 880 lm, 1m

WiZ LED Strip Extension 1 m:

Extend your WiZ full color strip (starter kit sold separately) with this 1 meter extension to a maximum of 10 meters. Simply stick the flexible light strip to any surface you like. Wi-Fi connected, 16 million colors and adjustable from warm white to daylight.

WiZ LED Strip Extension 1 m. Type: Smart strip light, Product colour: White, Interface: Wi-Fi. Energy efficiency class: G, AC input voltage: 12 V, AC input frequency: 12 Hz. Width: 12 mm, Depth: 1000 mm, Height: 2.2 mm. Package width: 75 mm, Package depth: 45 mm, Package height: 16 mm. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)







Features		Weight & dimensions	
Type * Bulb type Fitting/cap type Light colour Colour temperature (min) Colour temperature (max) Luminous flux Bulb power Bulb lifetime Suitable location Product colour * Housing material Interface * Dimmable Fixture dimmable Dimmable with remote control	Smart strip light Integrated LED Non-changeable bulb(s) Multi 2700 K 6500 K 880 Im 11 W 15000 h Functional White Plastic Wi-Fi	Width Depth Height Length Weight Packaging data Package width Package depth Package height Package net weight Package gross weight Packaging content Quantity per pack * Remote control included AC adapter included	12 mm 1000 mm 2.2 mm 1000 mm 50 g 75 mm 45 mm 16 mm 48 g 124 g
International Protection (IP) code Protection class Color Rendering Index (CRI) Adjustable spot head Bulb technology	III	Centerpiece included Technical details Material Plastic Net weight 50 g SAP width per piece 7.500 cm	
Power		SAP width per piece SAP length per piece	7.500 cm 4.500 cm
Energy efficiency class AC input voltage AC input frequency	G 12 V 12 Hz	SAP height per piece Input voltage Other features Total luminous flux	16.000 cm 12 V 880 lm
		Logistics data	
		12NC Logistic code(s)	929002532101



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.